
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS

   Project #: 946512
   Contract: PS 1 Auto Ramp and Elevator Improvements

    Bid Opening Date: 02/02/2018
    Report Date: 09/28/2018 3:19PM

  

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
 (Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

 (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

 
De La Secura Inc.dba D L S Builders  

No.1 - $ 2,781,680.00 **
 

No.1 - $ 0.00 **
 

No.1 (0.0000 * 21.00) 
 = $ 0.00 **

Total Bid $2,781,680.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,781,680.00
Total Award Amount $2,781,680.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,781,680.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Concrete J G Concrete Inc. San Dimas 699433 1000020686

Demolition Anthony Torres Demolition Corp Hacienda Heights 301253 1000034454

Doors DC Door Incorporated Orange 985545 1000035439

Electrical S F GLASER INC Arcadia 493719 1000014396

Elevator The Elevator Company Rancho Cucamonga 986247 1000031569

Expansion Joint Harel Construction Specialties Canoga Park 827872 1000004935

Fencing A-1 Enterprises Inc. DBA A-1 Fence Company Anaheim 528260 1000002404

Fire Alarm National Fail Safe Westminister 329699 1000004494

Fire Sprinkler Inland Empire Fire and Safety Inc. Pomona 471687 1000011233

Misc Steel Figueroa Iron Work, Inc. South El Monte 819323 1000011332

Overhead Door Southern California Overhead Door Company Inc. Duarte 223178 1000007790

Paving Terra Pave, Inc. Whittier 456836 1000000807

Plumbing Pacific Plumbing Company of Santa Ana Santa Ana 266807 1000009561

Shoring California Access Scaffold, LLC City of Industry 971882 1000001649

Signs Visible Graphics, Inc. Chatsworth 745555 1000005461

 
 

 
 

 
 
Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)

 Total Award Amount: Includes items with **
  

Report_652
 ContractId: 13883

 BidPackageVersionId: 3195
 RunDate: 09/28/2018 3:19PM

 


